REVISION DATE: 08 05 2025
ALL LUMEN & WATTAGE FIGURES NOMINAL
D Series (DSX0 / DSX1 / DSX2)
A D VA N C E D  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
A U S T R A L I A  |   a d l t . c o m . a u   |   + 6 1  3  9 8 0 0  5 6 0 0
N E W  Z E A L A N D   |   a d l t . c o . n z   |   + 6 4  9  4 1 5  6 3 3 2
LED STREET & AREA LUMINAIRES
SPECIFICATION

 DSX0 .LA02X .AY .C7 .CII .TSZ .CL7 .LRD .C
Example
Replace ‘X’ in lamp type code
with either:
2 for 2700K
3 for 3000K
4 for 4000K
1TZ01, TZ02 & TZ03
Not available with lumen codes
LA10X and LA22X
REVISION DATE: 08 05 2025
ALL LUMEN & WATTAGE FIGURES NOMINAL
D Series (DSX0 / DSX1 / DSX2)
A D VA N C E D  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
A U S T R A L I A  |   a d l t . c o m . a u   |   + 6 1  3  9 8 0 0  5 6 0 0
N E W  Z E A L A N D   |   a d l t . c o . n z   |   + 6 4  9  4 1 5  6 3 3 2
LED STREET & AREA LUMINAIRES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Code Luminaire (required)
 DSX1 D-Series 1 Luminaire
 DSX2 D-Series 2 Luminaire
Lamp Type (required)
.LA22X* LED light engine producing c 22,000 lumens
.LA30X+ LED light engine producing c 30,000 lumens
.LA36X** LED light engine producing c 36,000 lumens
.LA40X+ LED light engine producing c 36,000 lumens
.LA45X** LED light engine producing c 45,000 lumens
.LA50X** LED light engine producing c 50,000 lumens
Code Distribution (required)
.AY Asymmetric
.SY Symmetric
.FW Forward throw
.BLC Long and Narrow distribution with extreme backlight cut-off
.NR  Long and Narrow distribution
.RCCO Right Corner Cutoff
.LCCO Left Corner Cutoff
.FWE Forward Throw Extra
. SQ  Square light distribution
Code Colour (required)
.C1 Smooth White (RAL9016)
.C4 Graphite (RAL 7011)
.C6 Smooth Grey (RAL7035)
.C7 Black (RAL9005)
.C9 Metallic Silver (RAL9006)
.RAL**** RAL Colour (Customer choice)
Code Photocell (option)
.T Mini Photocell
.T1 Complete with NEMA socket (To accept standard NEMA Photocell, available from Holophane)
.T7  Complete with 7-pin dimming NEMA ANSI C136.41 socket (suitable photocell/node supplied by others) without locking top